G-8615

Traditional Handshower w/Wall Bracket

GIRAFF

Caratteristiche del
prodotto

Finiture disponibili

Handshower with swivel
holder

59" long shower hose and wall
supply elbow

Escutcheons of wall bracket
and wall supply elbow
complement new M-Series
traditional trim plates
Handshower flow rate = 1.5
max gpm

Includes internal backflow
preventer

Conformita al codice

CALGreen

10-1/2"
{267mm}

3-5/18"
(84mm]

2-5/8"

@ 166mm)

2-5/8"
(66mm)

1-3/8"
_(34mm)_
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Oro Lucido 24K

Oro spazzolato 24K
Bronzo Oliva

Bronzo Oliva

Cromo Lucido

Cromo Lucido

Nickel lucido

Nickel lucido

Steelnox® Nickel Satinato
Steelnox® Nickel Satinato
Ottone spazzolato Vintage

* Finitura ordine speciale: richiedere
disponibilita
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